N140
R134a
Spare parts list • Catalogo ricambi
Catalogues pièces détachées
Cod. 71503297/0 - 12/2006
COMPONENTISTICAA VOLTAGGIO SPECIALE 220/60 HZ / SPECIAL VOLTAGE 220/60 HZ COMPONENTS
GAS MODELLO
MODEL

19440067/0 - 18562530/0 - - - -
1
HOW TO ORDER
SPARE PARTS
COME ORDINARE LE
PARTI DI RICAMBIO
COMMENT COMMANDER
LES PIÈCES
DETACHEÉS
WIE DIE ERSATZTEILE
BESTELLT
WERDEN SOLLEN
In order to avoid expensive delays or mistakes
by delivery, when you order spare parts, be
sure to have indicated the right code-number,
the complete description you can find on the
list and the quantity for each requested part.
Please also include the name of the model for
which the spare parts are requested and its
own serial number.
Al fine di evitare costosi ritardi od errori nella
spedizione, quando ordinate le parti di ricam-
bio, accertatevi di indicare il numero di codice,
la descrizione completa che trovate sull’elenco
e la quantità per ogni parte di ricambio richie-
sta. Includere inoltre il nome del modello per
cui sono richieste le parti di ricambio ed il suo
numero di serie.
Pour éviter des retards côuteux ou des erreurs
dans la livraison, au moment de commander
les pièces detachées nous vous prions de
bien vouloir vous assurer d’avoir indiqué la
référence, la description complète que vous
trouvez dans la liste et la quantité pour chaque
pièce detachée demandée. Inclure en outre le
nom du modèle pour lequel les pièces sont
demandées et le numero de série.
Um Fehl-b.z.w. verspätete Lieferungen
zu vermeiden, geben Sie bei den
Ersatzteilbestellungen die Kodenummer an.
Volle Beschreibung wie in Katalog ersichtlich
und Menge für sämtliche bestellte Ersatzteile
sollten ebenfalls engegeben werden.
Schließlich die bestellten Ersatzteile entschpre-
chende Seriennummer hinweisen.
2
GRUPPO
CARROZZERIA
CABINET
GROUP
CARROSSERIE
N
140-R134a
3
Pos. Codice Descrizione Description Description Quantità
Nr. Code Q.ty
Q.tè
1 81441067/1 ASS. CONTENITORE BIN ASS’Y BAC DE RESERVE ISOLE 1
2 25740046/0 TARGHETTA DENOMINAZIONE LABEL PLAQUE DE FRME 1
3 25086123/0 ANGOLARE SX L. EQUAL ANGLE PROFILE D’ANGLE COTE GAUCHE 1
4 25086122/0 ANGOLARE DX R. EQUAL ANGLE PROFILE D’ANGLE COTE DROIT 1
5 81440455/1 ASS. PORTA DOOR PORTE 1
6 81440490/0 ASS. PRESA D’ARIA AIR GRID GRILLE D’AERATION 1
7 81440275/0 ASS. COPERCHIO COVER DESSUS 1
8 81440153/0 ASS. FASCIA BAND CAROSSERIE 1
8 bis 81440154/0 ASS. FASCIA INOX INOX BAND CARROSSERIE INOX 1
9 81440404/0 ASS. GRIGLIA POSTERIORE BACK GRID GRILLE ARRIERE 2
10 12728011/0 VITE SCREW VIS 4
11 12726235/0 VITE SCREW VIS 2
12 38581100/0 GUARNIZIONE GASKET GARNITURE 1
13 25431015/2 LEVA PER PORTA LEVER LEVIER POUR LA PORTE 2
14 25110114/0 BUSSOLA BUSH DOUILLE 2
15 25560108/0 PERNO GUDGEON PIVOT 2